
Hulko Vadym Vasylovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 5, 1986 

Place of birth Derazhnya, Khmelnytskyi region 

Last position
State enterprise "Ukrainian State Centre of Radio

Frequencies", Executive Director 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 135144.8 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/33
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/33
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/33
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/33


Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Hulko Liudmyla Serhiivna 

Національна поліція України , заступник

начальника фінансового відділу

планово-фінансового управління

Департаменту фінансового

забезпечення та бухгалтерського

обліку 

wife —

Hulko Vladyslav Vadymovych son —

https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c7d1bbc5-3a6d-4a73-b4f0-b4df07b9d709
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34723
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34723
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34723
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34723


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Державне підприємство

Український державний

центр радіочастот,

Виконавчий директор

59 726,91 5 982,08

2018 Державне підприємство

"Український державний

центр радіочастот",

Виконавчий директор

51 404,73 857,20

2017 Державне підприємство

"Український державний

центр радіочастот",

Виконавчий директор

28 821,09 9 048,62

2016 State enterprise "Ukrainian

State Centre of Radio

Frequencies", Executive

Director

25 240,96 9 982,28
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4500f71-c02b-498f-a4f4-27a564d458c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58052ec0-4069-4413-9a59-aa1e162ac41e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65627924-75a1-4405-a52f-1c9fb67fee6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f634ee19-7711-4107-ac25-718df104ff98


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUROther

2019 Deposits 469

168,00

6

745,00

— — — — 

2019 Cash — 163

000,00

16

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 280

646,00

6

344,00

— 164

171,00

— — 

2018 Cash — 117

000,00

13

750,00

— 25

100,00

— 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 283

473,00

6

344,00

— 173

120,00

— — 

2017 Cash — 106

800,00

13

750,00

— 25

000,00

— 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 112

285,00

6

000,00

— 70

614,00

— — 

2016 Cash — 97

800,00

13

750,00

— 22

500,00

— 

2016 Other — — — — — — 
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 16,23

2017 17,79

2016 35,34
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REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 157.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 — — 59.5 sq. m

(1) 

2017 — — 59.5 sq. m

(1) 

2016 — — 59.5 sq. m

(1) 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2017 • Kia Rio 2012

2016 • Kia Rio 2012

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4500f71-c02b-498f-a4f4-27a564d458c0
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f634ee19-7711-4107-ac25-718df104ff98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4500f71-c02b-498f-a4f4-27a564d458c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58052ec0-4069-4413-9a59-aa1e162ac41e
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CAREER:

Period Position 

April 2016 — State enterprise "Ukrainian

State Centre of Radio

Frequencies", Executive Director

Aug. 13, 2014 — till April 2016 State enterprise "Ukrainian

State Centre of Radio

Frequencies", Administrative

Director

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 Bank customer
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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